

Published on Peterson Center on Healthcare (https://petersonhealthcare.org)

## **Media Resources**

## **About the Peterson Center on Healthcare**

The Peterson Center on Healthcare is a non-profit organization dedicated to making higher quality, more affordable healthcare a reality for all Americans. The organization is working to transform U.S. healthcare into a high-performance system by finding innovative solutions that improve quality and lower costs and accelerating their adoption on a national scale. Established by the Peter G. Peterson Foundation, the Center collaborates with stakeholders across the healthcare system and engages in grant-making, partnerships, and research.

#### Headline

# Media Resources

### **Page Callouts**

Global Callouts - Media Contact Global Callouts - News from the Center





Learn how we're helping to secure a brighter future.
Visit The Peter G. Peterson Foundation
© 2024 Peterson Center On Healthcare. All rights reserved.
Source URL: https://petersonhealthcare.org/media-resources